



SPECIAL Cruise fares, *Plus* up to Free air

Offer expires August 31, 2020





2021 RIVER CRUISES

Viking brings you closer to the cultures of the world with destination-focused itineraries on the rivers of Europe, Russia, Ukraine, China, Southeast Asia and Egypt. You are invited to sail with like-minded travelers on The Thinking Person's Cruise®, a culturally rich, immersive experience designed to help you explore and engage with your destination. Plus, the Viking Inclusive Value covers just about everything—port charges, Wi-Fi, meals, lectures, onboard activities and shore excursions—so all you have to do is relax and enjoy a great journey. And the award-winning Viking Longships® have set the standard in river cruising with spacious Veranda Staterooms, the first-ever true (two-room) suites on Europe's rivers, al fresco dining and more. Discover for yourself why Viking truly is The World's Leading River Cruise Line®.

OUR MOST POPULAR ITINERARIES

RHINE GETAWAY

Amsterdam to Basel • 8 days From \$2,299 per person*

ROMANTIC DANUBE®

Budapest to Regensburg • 8 days From \$2,199 per person*

DANUBE WALTZ®

Passau to Budapest • 8 days From \$1,999 per person*

GRAND EUROPEAN TOUR

Amsterdam to Budapest • 15 days From \$3,899 per person*

PORTUGAL'S RIVER OF GOLD®

Roundtrip Porto • 10 days From \$3,499 per person*

LYON & PROVENCE

Lyon to Avignon • 8 days From \$2,199 per person*

PARIS TO THE SWISS ALPS

Paris to Zürich • 12 days From \$3,299 per person*

CITIES OF LIGHT®

Paris to Prague • 12 days From \$2,999 per person*

Other itineraries available. For dates, prices, and up-to-date offers and availability, visit *viking.com/rivers*.

Allied Travel 5460 Merle Hay Rd, Ste H Johnston, IA 50131 515-270-7070 dean@alliedtravel.com



*Note: Prices are accurate as of August 1, 2020. Availability fluctuates, please see website for current pricing. Cruise fares listed are for cruise and cruisetour only and fares/discount offers are based on double occupancy. Prices are based upon lowest price point and category at time of print and are subject to change without notice. Prices listed reflect 2021 departures. Air prices are per person based on the cruise/cruisetour check-in date, and include transfers plus all government taxes and fees of approx. \$160 and air fuel surcharges. Additional airline imposed baggage charges may apply. Consult your airline. Viking reserves the right to correct errors and to change any and all fares, fees and surcharges at any time. Subject to availability and may not be combinable with any other offers. RIVER CRUISE AND AIR SAVINGS: Offer valid on bookings made from August 1 - 31, 2020. FREE roundtrip international air valid on 2021 departures of *Grand European Tour*. Air savings vary on other itineraries. Air fares vary on other gateways and departures. Air does not have to be purchased to get cruise/tour offer. All prices are in US dollars and for US residents only. Additional restrictions may apply. 2020 & 2021: Book and deposit by August 31, 2020. Pay in full by August 31, 2020 or within 90 days of departure if earlier. Offer valid on new bookings made August 1 - 31, 2020; expires August 31, 2020. Additional restrictions may apply; see Passenger Ticket Contract at wiking.com/rivers. CST# 2052644-40

FROM TOP: Viking Longship; Porto, Portugal; Paris, France





SPECIAL Cruise fares, *Plus* up to Free air

Offer expires August 31, 2020





2021-2022 OCEAN CRUISES

Viking offers destination-focused itineraries across six continents and invites you to sail with like-minded travelers on The Thinking Person's Cruise*—a culturally rich, immersive experience designed to help you explore and engage with your destination. Plus, with Viking, your cruise fare covers just about everything so all you have to do is relax and enjoy a great journey. All this is complemented by elegant, award-winning sister ships that have redefined ocean cruising with all veranda staterooms, the most al fresco dining on the seas and more. Discover for yourself why Viking has been rated the #1 Ocean Cruise Line† by *Travel + Leisure* readers in the World's Best Awards for the fifth year in a row.

[†]Ship size category: 600–2,199 guests

OUR MOST POPULAR ITINERARIES

2021 - 2022 VIKING WORLD CRUISE

Fort Lauderdale to London • 136 days From \$49,995 per person*

ALASKA & THE INSIDE PASSAGE

Seward to Vancouver • 11 days From \$4,799 per person*

MEDITERRANEAN ODYSSEY®

Venice to Barcelona • 13 days From \$5,499 per person*

ICONIC WESTERN MEDITERRANEAN

Barcelona to Rome • 8 days From \$2,499 per person*

INTO THE MIDNIGHT SUN®

Greenwich to Bergen • 15 days From \$5,999 per person*

PANAMA CANAL & CENTRAL AMERICA

Roundtrip Fort Lauderdale • 15 days From \$4,799 per person*

EMPIRES OF THE MEDITERRANEAN

Athens to Venice • 10 days From \$4,799 per person*

VIKING SHORES & FJORDS

Amsterdam to Bergen • 8 days From \$2,999 per person*

ANCIENT MEDITERRANEAN TREASURES

Istanbul to Athens • 8 days From \$2,599 per person*

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

Sydney to Auckland • 15 days From \$6,499 per person*

Other itineraries available. For dates, prices, and up-to-date offers and availability, visit *viking.com/oceans*.

Allied Travel 5460 Merle Hay Rd, Ste H Johnston, IA 50131 515-270-7070 dean@alliedtravel.com



Ship size category: 600-2,199 guests

*Note: Prices are accurate as of August 1, 2020. Availability fluctuates, please see website for current pricing. Cruise fares listed are for cruise and cruisetour only and fares/discount offers are based on double occupancy. Prices are based upon lowest price point and are subject to change without notice. Bookings are subject to availability and may not be combinable with any other offers except Viking Explorer Society Travel Credits and Referral Rewards. Air does not have to be purchased to get cruise offer. Additional restrictions may apply. 2020 - 2022 OCEAN CRUISE AND AIR SAVINGS: Offer applies to bookings made from July 1–31, 2020. Free roundtrip air based on select departures of *Panama Canal & Central America*. Air savings vary on other itineraries. Airfares vary on other gateways and departures. Air does not have to be purchased to get cruise/tour offer. All prices are in US dollars and for US residents only. Additional restrictions may apply. 2020 & 2021: Book and deposit by August 31, 2020. Pay in full by August 31, 2020 or within 90 days of departure if earlier. Offer valid on new bookings made August 1–31, 2020; expires August 31, 2020. Air prices are per person based on the cruise/cruisetour check-in date, and include transfers plus all government taxes and fees of approximately \$160 and air fuel surcharges. Additional airline imposed baggage charges may apply, consult your airline. Viking reserves the right to correct errors and to change any and all fares, fees and surcharges at any time. Additional terms and conditions apply; see Passenger Ticket Contract at *viking.com/oceans*. Prices are not guaranteed until paid in full.

From *Travel + Leisure*. ©2020 Meredith Corporation. *Travel + Leisure* and The World's Best Awards are trademarks of Meredith Corporation and are used under license. Travel + Leisure and Meredith Corporation are not affiliated with, and do not endorse the products or services of, Viking Cruises. CST# 2052644-40

FROM TOP: Viking Orion®; Panama Canal; Barcelona, Spain